)
2

3" SLALOM DI PITELLI

CLASSIFICA DELLA 1~ MANCHE

(o]

NP Eronemsetivt

GEN GR CL NR
1 1 1 89
2 1 1 83
3 1 1 72
4 2 2 82
5 2 1 50
6 1 1 40
7 1 1 36
8 1 1 12
9 2 2 37

10 3 1 78
11 4 2 79
12 2 1 90
13 1 1 22
14 2 2 25
15 2 2 9
16 2 2 74
17 5 1 53
18 3 3 20
19 3 1 30
20 6 2 71
21 3 3 11
22 7 2 55
23 4 3 34
24 8 3 54
25 9 2 49
26 4 4 18
27 5 2 31
28 4 1 3
29 10 3 73
30 5 1 6
31 5 5 21
32 6 4 10
33 11 3 76
34 12 3 46
35 6 6 19
36 7 7 16
37 8 8 23
38 13 1 59
39 6 4 35

Pitelli (SP), 25/03/12

LICENZA

CONDUTTORE

LODA Roberto

RIZZI Giovanni E
IANI Stefano
ZANIBONI Michele
RIBONI Marco
ARZA' Claudio
FEDERIGHI Alessandro
SANNINO Luigi
FREGOSI Luca
PACCHIANI Daniele
CRINO Delmo
PAGLIARI Walter
GIORGI Ercole
PASQUINELLI Marco
BUONANNO Girolamo
MOZZONI Pierpaolo
CORNIGLIA Raffaele
GIORDANI Giorgio
RIVA Fabio
GENNARI Ermes
BORGHETTI Massimilia
TICCI Gianluca
DELL'AMICO Daniele
TODINO Mario
DATTERI Massimo
RICCI Matteo
RASPINI Luca
FACCINI Valerio
GENNARI Filippo
FAVERO Augusto
MELI Alessandro
ANTOGNETTI Marco
RIVA Ennio

MOGGIA Agostino
CALZOLARI Andrea
COFFRINI Giada
CERUTTI Gino
PAGLIARI Daniele
MARIANI Mariano

u23

u23

u23

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

Racing for Genov
Lanterna Corse
Team Elite
Racing for Genov
Big Racing

Team Elite
Team Elite

Sport Favale 07

Media Prom
GR Motorsport
Versilia Motorsp

Team Elite
Team Elite
Sport Favale 07
AB Motorsport

Sport Favale 07

2 T Racing Team
2 T Racing Team

Team Elite
Collecchio Corse
AB Motorsport
Fire Fox Racing

Fire Fox Racing
Alta Valle Motor
Collecchio Corse

Collecchio Corse

4 Valli Parma

VETTURA

Osella PA 9
Toyota Celica
Renault Clio W.
Lotus Exige

Fiat 127 Sport
Renault Clio S1
Renault Clio W.
Renault Clio W.
Renault Clio W.
Renault 5 GT Tu
Lancia Delta 16
Osella PA 9
Peugeot 106 Ral
Citroen Saxo VT
Renault Clio W.
CITROEN C2
Peugeot 205 Ral
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Ral
Renault Clio Cu
Renault Clio W.
Fiat X1/9
Renault Clio W.
Fiat Uno 70

Fiat 127 Sport
Citroen Saxo VT
Peugeot 106 Ral
Peugeot 106 Ral
Renault Clio Cu
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio W.
Renault 5 GT Tu
Fiat Uno 60
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Fiat X1/9
Renault Clio W.

nwzzzZzunun

VSOA

CL

SPS1
GTI3
S6
GTI3
S3
A2
FOA3
FON3
FOA3
S7
S7
SPS3
N2
N2
FONS3
A2
S4
N2
FOA1
S6
FON3
S4
FOA3
S4
S3
N2
FOA1
FON1
S6
FON2
N2
FON3
S7
S3
N2
N2
N2
S5
FOA3

PUNTI

114.36
124.22
126.26
126.74
128.03
128.53
128.82
133.19
134.95
135.45
125.61
136.01
136.87
136.89
137.47
138.12
139.52
139.56
141.30
141.31
142.23
142.26
132.35
142.43
142.44
142.55
142.83
144.56
134.66
145.27
145.80
146.70
152.86
156.58
148.98
159.42
151.52
162.11
189.20

PEN

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

20.00
10.00

TOTALE

114.36
124.22
126.26
126.74
128.03
128.53
128.82
133.19
134.95
135.45
135.61
136.01
136.87
136.89
137.47
138.12
139.52
139.56
141.30
141.31
142.23
142.26
142.35
142.43
142.44
142.55
142.83
144.56
144.66
145.27
145.80
146.70
152.86
156.58
158.98
159.42
171.52
17211
189.20

DMP-1.9.NET /1

DIST

9.86
11.90
12.38
13.67
14.17
14.46
18.83
20.59
21.09
21.25
21.65
22.51
22.53
23.11
23.76
25.16
25.20
26.94
26.95
27.87
27.90
27.99
28.07
28.08
28.19
28.47
30.20
30.30
30.91
31.44
32.34
38.50
42.22
44.62
45.06
57.16
57.75
74.84




GEN GR CL NR

PARTENTI
24
28
75
77

RITIRATI
27
48
58

ESCLUSI

Pitelli (SP), 25/03/12

LICENZA

CONDUTTORE

46 PARTITI 42 CLASSIFICATI 39 NON PARTITI 4
ASSIRATI Gianni

PAGLIARI Marco

SARTI Massimo

COLOMBI Luca

BANCALARI Pietro
TODINO Claudio
TODINO Alessio

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

Collecchio Corse

Versilia Motorsp
2 T Racing Team

Team Elite
2 T Racing Team
2 T Racing Team

VETTURA

Suzuki Swift
HONDA S2000
Fiat Uno Proto
Renault 5 GT Tu

Renault Clio RS
A 112 Abarth
Peugeot 106 GTI

nnwzz

nnz

CL

N2
N3
S7
S7

N3
S3
S5

NP
NP
NP
NP

RIT.
RIT.
RIT.

PUNTI PEN

1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE

1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE

TOTALE DIST

DMP-1.9.NET /2




